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
Turrtiihed hou*». 7 bedroom «tucco, 
large fenced yard, fully redecorated, 
near r.chool and shopping center.

$9200 Full Prict 

PL 5-1148

Homes Per Jele

"READY 
REALTY
$14,500 Full Price 
3 Bedrm. Beauty

This lovely horjne has hdwd. 
floors, spacious bedrooms, 
service porch and newly re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
60x165 ft. lot. Fully land­ 
scaped end fenced. Large 
double garage. Hurry, this 
one can't last.

$895 Down
3 bedroom, tile stall show­ 
er and bath. Hardwood 
floors, thermostat, loads of 
cabinets and wardrobe 
closet space. Large double 
garage and other modern 
features. 4'/2% loan to vet 
or non-vet. Out of state 
credit o.k. and no qualify­ 
ing 6r red tape.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552

BOOTH 
FA 8-8441
FR 5-6833

MIMIIft

INVESTMENT CO.
FR 8-2261 
OS 6-1790
CLUiINTERNATIONAL TKADIftl 

M HOUR SfftVICI

CIRCLE THIS
$895 DOWN 

Gl RESALE, 4V*%
This lovely three bdrm. home t* 
located weit of Hawthorne Blvd., 
and south of the May Co 'hipping 
center. II feature* hdwrt floors, 
double oaraoe, rear living room*, 
open Htchan with built-in Kitchen 
bar, dlirotal, lot* of tile, Stall 
 hawer, ipacloui wardrobe cloteti, 
fenced yard, and It only 3't year* 
old. For appointment to »«<e call 
F« 4-0477 DA 4 4tt5

$7S6~DOWN~
5107 Merrll Street, Tarranct 
Juit off Ama Avenue

$17,710 Full Price 
I room, 1 bedroom, )*« bath*. Va- 
rant, ready for orcupancy. Will 
trade or exchange Itt or Jnd trutt 
deed*.

PL 3-2588

MONEY TALKS 
Full Price $10,950
IS3 mo. Include! taxei i Inturance 

Thl« exceptional 1 bcfrm t I. resale 
K priced tar below merkrt for a 
quick tair it feature* double de­ 
tached flflrane, hdwd floors large 
kitchen, (ilvpoinl, |o<*. of lllv. fenced 
yard, patio and !<  nicely land­ 
scaped. For speculator*, bargain 
hunter-home finder',, with $1750 
ca«h. Thlt reore**nt« the buy of 
a lifetime. Remember, 4'ii', In­ 
terest and 153 mo Include* every­ 
thing. See thli one today for to- 
morraw may ba too late. PR 60477 

DA 4-4f«5

Homes Per Sele 16 Homes For Sale

BY OWN!*, G.I. r*Mle 1 bedrm.. 
1*4 bath, fenced, w. to w. carpet- 
Ing, fireplace, left water. HMOO. 

t?SOO down or submit. DA 3-0911.

OPEN HOUSE
22143 SOUTH GRACE 

?-Bodrom «nrl Den

$1565 Dn., $84 Mo.
Including Impounds

__ FR 3-1372
A RARE'BUY

3 Bedrms. - Nearly New

Valued at $12,500 
Your Full Prict. $9250

tlOOQ down. Belanre Like Rent.
1043 Splrer St. off 773rd Street

Between Wllmlntton S> Avalon

Owners Phone HE 6-7635

OPEN 
HOUSE

m
The following list of homes will be open 

for your convenience this week end.

SACRIFICE 
TRY $1500 DOWN

Lovely 3 bedroom, 1*« bath oft master bedroom. Built-in oven and 
range Wall-to-wall carpet In living room and dining room. De­ 
tached 2-car garage. Take over G.I. loan of approximately $13,000. 
Owner must sell. Leaving state.

2 on Lot   $2000 Down
9 beautiful homes. Immaculate condition throughout. You would 
be proud to own or live In, either one. J'i-car garage plus large 
lot. Near schols and shopping. Full price $11,500. Excellent terms. 
Let your tenant pay the rent.

Edward Garry & Associates
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401

(Near new South Bay Shopping Center)

FOUR LEFT
Of these custom styled homes. Check these fine features: Modern or 

provincial. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Dining room or family room. Built-in 

range and oven. Porced air heat, fireplace. Wall-to-wall carpeting. Beau­ 

tifully landscaped. Lath and plaster walls and many more features. Come 

and see us. ti«,99S to lll,Uo. Prom HOOO down. Trades accepted.

Open Daily 10 a.m. to 7 p.m.
"2378 W. 233rd St., Torrance 

One Block East of Crenshaw
MCCARTHY co., SALES AGENT

$1750 for this one bdrm. home on 
en R-2 corner lot. Has on* car 
garage, and a double garage. Room 
for another house In raer.

$1200 DOWN
Nice 2-bedroom stuco on corner
lot. Oood location.

NEAR NATIVltV SCHOOL 
2-bedrom stucco. Fireplace, dining 
room, carpeting throughout. Patio. 
C-2 loned. Only $15,950.

FERN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Lovely 2-bedroom frame In best lo­ 
cation. Fireplace, pullman bath. 
Has large rumpus room with fire­ 
place. 111,000.

DUPLEX
1 bedroom each side. Hardwood
floors, garage. Country location.
sn.tso.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

Trade or Sell
237 North Neyler St , San Pedro. 
(approx. 4 blocks E. of Western 
off First St.) 4 unit frame, chance 
to live rent free.

Look at These 
Advantages

1. No rental problem).
1. Exterior beautifully decorated.
3. 1 bdrm. each, also wall bed In 

living room.
4. Furnished.
5.'Close to transportation, shopping 
ft schools.
*. Payments only $110 month. 
7. Income $170 month.

All for $17,950
Trade your equity up or down or 
will trade for 1st or 2nd trust deed.

Don't wait on this for tomorrow will 
be too late.

PL 7-6949
A BEAUTIFUL 

3-BEDROOM AND DEN

Has 2 baths, all connvanlences of a 
finest home. Near new. Disposal 
fan over stove, Mercury switches 
throughout. Rod: wool Insisted 
»ni1 werthr- M--'npv'. $-r nkltrs 
20941 S. Dalton. Drive by, then call 
us.

LISTINGS WANTED 

Paradise Realty
(Across from Torrnnce Drive-in)

FR 6-8739
Open e to »

See this now I $1000 down. Clean 
2 bedroom stucco. Lge. living room, 
tile bath and kitchen. Only S years 
old.

Small Dn. Payment
Older but In fine shape, neat as 
can be ? ben room. Large lot. Nice 
location In Hawthorne. Better take 

a Peck at this one)

Vera Fink, Realtor
O» 1 1I7S OT I-'3M

4 Bedrms., 2 Baths
VACANT -OPEN

$1975 Down   $14,t50
Must Sell This Week

4 Block* West of Crenshaw

18020 ERMANITA
OR 8-9055

PL 4 7830 Evenings

Steinkamp
New 9 

Deluxe Homes

18506 South Dorman Ave.
2 Stacks Wait af Western

$2000 DOWN
Rv Owner - O i Resale

3 Bedroom*. 1'   Baths
Wall to wall carpeting, drapes

Fenced yard

Price $20,600 FA 1-3786

I-BKDftOOM t den, wall-to-wall car- 
pet and cabana. Garbage disposal.
$1J,500. TB 4-0467.

2-bdrm. Kattler Knoll regular home, 
one of the large front room places. 
Has brick patio, back yard room 
for swimming pool. Only asking,
$17,000.

4 bdrm. Kettler Knoll home, has had 
lots of additions. Built-in stove, and 
enlarged kitchen. Covered patio, 
stone fireplace. Extra 7 car gar­ 
age, selling price $17,900.

3 bdrm. stucco, age 3 years. Hat 
good O.I., 4',<v loan. $11,620. Must 
sell equity. Has many nice flowers. 
See Picture In our office.

Large 3 bdrm. home with 11x20 
quest room with rral fireplace on 
50x150 R 7 lot. Room to build on 
alley. This Is real good property. 
Age 6 year?. Bedroom* are large. 
Located In Hsrbor City on 257 St.

4 bdrm., all nylon w. to w. carpet. 
rudlt In appliances. Aluminum awn­ 
ing, patio roof. Large sliding glass 
door 7 car garage. Will consider 
taking In a 7 bdrm. home In trade.

2 bdrm. frame home. 1560 221st 
street on a 40>;180 lot. Room for 
addition to front of property. Good 
possibilities for right party. Only 
a<klnq $11,000. What would you 
offer?

Real cute 2 bdrm. home on Elm 
eve. north. Has been dtirided UP 
inside, all new fixtures. $1000 down.

Onl« 1 good corner R-2 lot must get 
$8000.

* acres A-1 vacant, $KOOO, one-fifth 
down.

9 business lots on Santa Fe Aye. 
near Long Beach, $10,500.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave

No Down to Gl
CLOSING COSTS ONLY

Torrance, Gardena
Wilmington & Bay

Area
We have, several already 
G.I. appraised vacant and 
ready to move into. Price 
range $1 1,500 to $18,500.

Plus many others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

TRY $2000 DOWN
FHA Finoncina 

Full Price $14,500
This Immaculate 1 bdrm home Is 
located south of the new May Co , 
and Is within eesv walk Inn dlManre 
to malor ^horning center. It fea­ 
tures double garaee. hdwd. floors, 
disposal, large kltchrn. acoustic 
ceilings, and many other modern 
features, owner'* drsperate, must 
sell house, priced way below mar­ 
ket, hurrv, call now for appoint­ 
ment to sag, 
PR 4-047? OA 449»S

You'll Enjoy'Living
In thl» delightful home designed for 
your family comfort and plea*ure. 
It Is across from the new May Co. 
at 4343 W. 176th Street. Ha< 3 
bdrms , !>» baths, double oarage, 
fenced verd. Husband transferred, 
must sell.

$1500 Down

Agent, FR 2-4330 
_JFR 9-51_89___

TRY $595 DOWN 
Full Price $12,950

This lovely 3 bdrm. home Is In Im­ 
maculate condition. it features 
double detached garage, large kit­ 
chen, lots of tile, fenced yard, nicely 
landscaped, and many other fea- 
turai, HURRY! HURRYI HURRYt 
for appc'ntmtnt to see Call- 
PR 40477 DA 4-4tej

BEST BUY
<515,«50 In excellent area 

PIMM look in end compare view 
lot, no smoa< walk to stores, bus 
end schools. 1 bedroom, double te­ 
rete. 15713 Crest Road. 

DA e-Jfl»

Homes For Salo

READY 
REALTY

LARGE FAMILY?

4 Bdrm. 2 Story 

$17,850 P.P.
Try and find a better buy 
than this lovely corner lot 
home. Has wall-to-wali car­ 
pet, 2 baths, spacious kitch­ 
en and immaculate through­ 
out. Nicely landscaped with 
patio and attached garage. 
Near schools and shopping. 
Su,bmit on down.

DIVORCE

$595 Down
NORTH WILMINGTON"

Lovely 2 bdrm. Hardwood 
floors, wall-to-wall carpet 
disposal, fenced and land­ 
scaped yard w' J,h attached 
garage. Large yard and as 
cleans as a whittle inside & 
out. A real cutie. ^|/2% 
loan to vet or non-vet. Steal 
this one. Payments like 
rent.

Leaving Town
This immaculate 3 bedrm. 
home has loads of features. 
Hardwood floors, wall-to- 
wall carpet, service porch, 
thermo, disposal, firepl&ce, 
sljding glass doors that 
open onto a spacious patio 
with cabana in delightfully 
landscaped yard. It is com­ 
pletely fenced & has large 
attached double garage. 
Near schools and new shop­ 
ping center. Best offer. 
Submit on down.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552

Income Property for Sale 94

Don f s Specials
Beautiful 3 Bdrm.

B«th and three-quarters, built-in 
stove, block fence, owner has 
bought larger home. This Is a buy
at $18,150.

3 Bedroom
I'j bath, on 450 East 137th street 
In Hawthorne. 112,500. Submit art 

down.

C-3 Let «Oxl2S, Lomlta. VlOtSO.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrence-Lomlte Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

1*4 bath, 3 bdrm. home In handy 
location; feature* built-in range & 
oven, acoustic ceilings, center hall­ 
way, bath off master bedroom, pa­ 
tio, double garage. Fenced yard. 
See thl* now. Only $16,750 total. 
Try vour terms.

G. I. RESALE
3 year old 3 bdrm. home In top 
area, features rear living, natural 
cabinets, breakfast nook, paneling, 
double garage, fenced yard Choke 
4'.'r loan. Hurry for this. Only 
$1650 down.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Be«rh Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across tram So Bay th«**ing

LOMITA
I modern units on five corner lot. 
All on one level. 4 l-bdrm. apt*., 
furnished, 1 )-bdrm. «pts., unfur­ 
nished. Income (410 month. Good 
terms. Price 142,000.

Elsie Neess, Realtor
304 Telon Place 

Paios Verdes Estates 

F* 3-WS3 FR 

PR *-SOM

RENT WITH 
OPTION TO BUY

? and den, fireplace, wall to wall 
carpeting, corner lot In Manhattan.

Earl Rose

REAL ESTATE OFFICE
Insurance & Income Tax 

Owner seriously III. 
ELMER EPPERSON

1409 Sartori, Torranc* 
FA 8-0516

Business Properties 
For Sal* or LOBS*

CHOICE
CHAIN STORE BUSINESS 

LOCATION POR
LEASE

Nearf of Downtown Torrance 
$115 MONTH

1223 El Prado
FA 8-7624

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, also separate en­ 
trance to each office. Will lease all 
or purl. Excellent location on Car­ 
son near Western. PA 8-7501.

FRontier 5-9403

Rgal Wanted 114

CASH
RIGHT NOW!

For Your Equity As Agreed 
Edward Garrv & Associates

PR »-S40l

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL1

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4SOI Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
Stores end Offices for 

Rent er Lease 111

DOWNTOWN Torrance. Doctor's of­ 
fice, ettab. lot. Also store suitabtg 
for any bus. l«1) Cabrillo. PA o-01tt

NEW STORES
25x90 each. Lease or rent. 
Plenty of parking, good lo­ 
cation. I807I/2 to I8II 
Manhattan Beach Blvd. Call 
owner:

TExos 0-9281 fj
Houses for Rent 

(Unfurnished) 1U

Near New Broadway
3 bedroom, 3 baths, carpets, drape** 
lease o.k.
$140 Available June 14

OS 5-0367
UNFURN. house. MS l-bdrm. cottage. 

See Mrs. Hoff.
714-A Amopola

1-BEDROOAA house for rent, Man- 
hattan Beach. MO.

OA 3-149$

1 BDRM. Tile kitchen, garage. 1737'% 
W. ?5?nd. Lomlta. MO. Landlord, 
242S W. 211st. DA 6-7217.

2-BDRM., oarbaoe disposal, oaraMr 
water paid, fenced yard, yard 
maintenance. MO mo. 2230 Gram­ 
ercv. FA 15145.

J-BDRM. 3 year* old. M9.SO. Chil­ 
dren o.k.

30504 S. Harvard

I BEDROOM, adults, fenced, located 
In trailer park. 223rd and Vermont, 

DA 6-38*7

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

FURN. 1 bdrm. house. S50 month. 
10J3 W. 204th St. Phone 

DA 9-4043

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 111

154.50 NEWLY decorated. 1 fcedrm 
Children o.k.

20*13 S. Vermont

$59.50 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 y*er new, built-in ranee 1 oven. 
354th I, Framoton, Harbor City,
Apt. S-B

DA 6-8404
(70, 3 BDRM.. garbage disposal. M- 

rage. 1653 W. 227th St. DA *-)M4 
or DA 4-77M.

DeLuxe $74.50 Luxury 
1-2 Bedroom

Also furn. I bedroom

A New Apts. *
College, church, park, shopping

16I16 Yukon 14MO Yukof 
Between Crenshaw t Prairie

DA 3-3411 DA 9-81 IS

F R 9 2440

Reel Estate Trades

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large ' bdrm. ISf.SO; *  
bdrm. W».SO. Water and garde* 
ing paid Spacious lawns. Kids O.It.

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.

S Miles North of WHmlngte*

TE 4-3454

17

TRADE
My Hom Your Lot

I will trade equity In 2100 sq. ft. 
home In Plco Riviera for a laroe 
R-» or R-3 lot. No agents.

OS 5- 1176, Days 
TO 2-5477, Evenings

r f *-_r -f-r -r r- r * a - r - ~ * —— ~ -~

Just Completed 
New 3 Bdrm. Apts.
at 11?i W. i6«th Street. TV lack*, 
garbage disposals, oarage, hard­ 
wood floors, breaMftM bar. Large 
dining room, ft IS mo. Key at Apt
No. 1.

DA 3-8442

Lot* for Sal* (Butlnett 
And Retldente)

90 Ft. Frontage by
60 ft. Deep

24505 Walnut
DA 6-9033

Vacant Lot 
Owners

I WILL BUY YOUR 
VACANT LOT!

BR 2-1148

New Low Price 
$99.50 per Month

2 bedrooms, wall to wall 
carpet, drapes, ash doort 
and cabinets, large roomi 
 and closets. Near schools, 
churches and shoppmq.

3329 W. 174th St.
Torrance OA -9-9195

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$65 Per Mo & Up

Modern, cerpated, garbage di*p«

See Manwjet, Apt. 6 
1340 West 253rd St. 

' DA-3.4444

3-BQDRAA. uni, *«vlv <N 
rated. US n- 1 St. h
b«r City DA * 1?"

 


